Schedule of Fees

(Last update: Aug 2020)

Category	Auto	Personal
Origination fee	1.99% of loan amount	N/A
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) fee	\$15, if applicable.	\$15, if applicable.
Late fee	the lesser of \$15.00 or 5% of the unpaid installment amount, if applicable.	the lesser of \$15.00 or 5% of the unpaid installment amount, if applicable.
Debit card payment fee	1.49% + \$.17, if applicable.	1.49% + \$.17, if applicable.
GPS fee	\$300, if applicable.	N/A